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BRIAN BOWMAN HANDICAP
Shooter Payoff Summary Report

Member #

BC
BC
BC
BC
AB
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

02066
02378
02044
43112
41588
15624
42849
02030
40291
40911
41437
41901
45240
28802
02357
14803
40818
38120
40675
46202
45003
46587
29641
42064
44895
33588
46832
44389
29378
47104
01679
42067
44437
01930
31999

Name Tot Won
BARE PAT 514.24
BELL BRUCE 57747
BROTEN GERALD $41.52
CHUDYK JOHN E 831.77
DEGIANO ROBERT M $34.17
DRIEMEL BARRY A $190.72
DUNCAN JOHN H $9.40
ELLIS DONCVAN W 523.60
FADDEN ALAN 55.64
FERN GEOFF $31.00
FERN TRISH $31.00
GAKHAL GURJIT S $18.80
GINN TOM E 553, 92
GLENN JIM C $31.00
HAAHEIM DON O $12.40
HANCOCK DONALD A $12.40
HAZEN BRIAN $80.21
JEFFREY DAVE K $28.50
JOHNSON WILLIAM G 531.00
JONES ETHAN O $205.00
KAPELUCK DALE A 529.48
KOGA ETHAN $72.69
LAMERTCON LESLIE B 5136.07
LEUNG DAVID 5205.00
MANDLA MILES V $15.50
MCDONALD PETER K $4.03
MOH BASSAM 542.27
MONCEY WILLTIAM M 54.03
MUSTER KERRY $12.40
NICHOLLS JAMIE 54.03
NOER MIKE $2.87
OTWAY DANIEL F $41.63
RAMSAY MICHAEL H $31.00
SALT LISA $58.00

SARDINHA CARLOS D sS4,

03

Page 1

5/18/2018 6:20:54 PM

~ Hidden Score

—~Hidden Score



BRIAN BEOWMAN HANDICAP

Shooter Payoff Summary Report

Member #

AB
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

02109
46460
47207
02482
46965
46939
37935
45037
16660
44401
21619
02532
02530
42361
41798
01024
37241
45647
39433

Name

SCOTT IRVING G
SEKELA LUCA
SEKELA MATTEO
STUBBINGS RON
TREFANENKO JASON N
TURNER JOE

UPPER DAVID O

VAN DE KEERE PHIL D
WADE DAVE

WEBBER CHUCK H
WEBBER DARRYL E
WHITE JAMIE E
WHITE ROBERT
WIRAWAN MARSHALL
WONG BRENDAN K
WOODS GARRY J
WOOF BOB

YOUNG SAMANTHA S
ZAVADUK GREG V

Page

5/18/2018 6:20:54 PM

Tot Won
$15.50
574.11
552,82
$45.00
531.00

$122.20
$12.40
$16.43
$28.20
$59.23
$18.04
$19.53

$116.08
$12.40
$251.55
515.50
$535.41

5283.81

$25.00

$3361.00

2



BRIAN BOWMAN HANDICAP 5/18/2018 5:04:22 PM Page 1
Option 1 - CASH PURSE 40 Entered @ $10.00 = $400.00

Yardage Group 18.0 To 27.0 HIGH GUN SYSTEM PAYOFF 8 Places Paid

Grp Name Ydg Purse
BC 15624 25 DRIEMEL, BARRY A 92 $28.00
BC 40818 27 HAZEN BRIAN 82 $28.00
BC 01930 27 SALT LISA 92 $28.00
BC 46939 22.5 TURNER JOE 93 $48.00
BC 02530 24.5 WHITE ROBERT 892 $28.00
BC 41798 £E WONG BRENDAN K 95 $70.00
BC 37241 24.5 WOOF BOB 98 $100.00
BC 45647 205 YOUNG SAMANTHA S 95 $70.00

400.00



BRIAN BOWMAN HANDICAP

25 Options - Option 2 - 25'S 47 Entered @ $12.00 = $564.00 - 2 Places
50 Options - Option 3 - 50'S 43 Entered @ $9.00 = $387.00 - 3 Places - 3 Fifties

No Added In This Event

Grp

24
24
26
27
25.8
24
235
25
25.5
245
26
21.5
21
27
27
22
27
24
27
23.5
22
19
23
26.5
20.5
24
20.5
24
20
235
20
26
; 22
19.5
19
20

Tot Won Name

$14.24
$62.10
$29.11
$24.27
$0.00
$18.80
$0.00
$37.72
$9.40
$11.20
$5.64
$0.00
$0.00
$18.80
$42.30
$0.00
$22.21
$0.00
$21.00
$14.10
$0.00
$31.07
$73.20
$0.00
$0.00
$4.03
$14.88
$4.03
$4.03
$2.87
$0.00
$0.00
$4.03
$29.11
$11.20
$0.00

BARE PAT

BELL BRUCE
BROTEN GERALD
CHUDYK JOHN E
COLEMAN ROBERT E
DEGIANO ROBERT M
DOMENIS MARIO
DRIEMEL BARRY A
DUNCAN JOHN H
ELLIS DONOVAN W
FADDEN ALAN

FERN GEOFF

FERN TRISH
GAKHAL GURJIT S
GINN TOM E
HANCOCK DONALD A
HAZEN BRIAN

IZOV LUBEN
JEFFREY DAVE K
KAPELUCK DALE A
KOGA DAVID

KOGA ETHAN
LAMERTON LESLIE B
LEUNG DAVID
MANCHESTER CRAIG
MCDONALD PETER K
MOH BASSAM
MONCEY WILLIAM M
NICHOLLS JAMIE
NOER MIKE

OTWAY DANIEL F
RAMSAY MICHAEL H
SARDINHA CARLOS D
SEKELA LUCA
SEKELA MATTEO
SMITH GORD M

25 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Trap 1

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$18.80
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$18.80
$28.20
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$28.20
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

23
23
20
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Trap 2

$0.00 18
$4.03 23
$10.57 24
$10.57 24
$0.00 19
$0.00 21
$0.00 19
$10.57 24
$0.00 22
$4.03 23
$0.00 21
$0.00 20
$0.00 21
$0.00 20
$0.00 20
$0.00 21
$4.03 23
$0.00 19
$4.03 23
$0.00 22
$0.00 20
$0.00 21
$0.00 19
$0.00 20
$0.00 17
$4.03 23
$10.57 24
$4.03 23
$4.03 23
$0.00 22
$0.0021
$0.00 22
$4.03 23
$10.57 24
$4.03 23
$0.00 18

Trap 3

$5.64 24
$42.30 25
$5.64 24
$0.00 22
$0.00 19
$0.00 23
$0.00 20
$5.64 24
$0.00 21
$0.00 23
$5.64 24
$0.00 19
$0.00 22
$0.00 22
$0.00 20
$0.00 22
$5.64 24
$0.00 18
$0.00 20
$0.00 21
$0.00 22
$0.00 22
$42.30 25
$0.00 19
$0.00 15
$0.00 18
$0.00 22
$0.00 21
$0.00 22
$0.00 21
$0.00 23
$0.0023
$0.0021
$5.64 24
$0.00 23
$0.00 23

]
Trap 4

$0.00 23
$0.00 19
$0.00 21
$9.40 24
$0.00 23
$0.00 22
$0.00 19
$0.0023
$9.40 24
$0.00 20
$0.00 19
$0.00 21
$0.00 22
$0.00 21
$14.10 25
$0.00 22
$0.00 22
$0.00 20
$14.1025
$14.1025
$0.00 22
$0.00 22
$9.40 24
$0.00 16
$0.00 19
$0.00 20
$0.00 22
$0.00 18
$0.0021
$0.00 21
$0.00 23
$0.00 22
$0.00 21
$0.00 22
$0.00 21
$0.00 23

(

$951.00

Front

$0.00
$2.87
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2.87
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2.87
$0.00
$2.87
$0.00
$0.00
$2.87
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2.87
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2.87
$0.00

41
46
54
45
42
45
36
45
42
46
39
41
42

50 OPTIONS PAYOFF
Middle

$0.00
$12.90
$12.90
$4.30
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$12.90
$0.00
$4.30
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$9.68
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4.30
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$12.80
$4.30
$0.00

Back

$8.60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$8.60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$21.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

a7
44
45
46
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Purse

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Added

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

88
90
89
91
84
90
75
92
87
89
82
81
86
87
80
85
92
79
91
80
84
90
90
76
72
83
89
84
83
88
90
86
84
91
90
82



BRIAN BOWMAN HANDICAP

25 Options - Option 2 - 25'S 47 Entered @ $12.00 = $564.00 - 2 Places
50 Options - Option 3 - 50'S 43 Entered @ $9.00 = $387.00 - 3 Places - 3 Fifties

No Added In This Event

Grp Tot Won Name [

25 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Trap 1

21 $0.00 STEVENS DOM $0.00 23
20 $0.00 TREFANENKO JASONN  $0.00 20
22.5 $28.20 TURNER JOE $0.00 23
23.5 $4.03 VAN DE KEERE PHIL D $0.00 21
26.5 $28.20 WADE DAVE $18.80 24
245 $34.22 WEBBER CHUCKH $0.00 23
27 $5.64 WEBBER DARRYL E $0.00 20
27 $4.03 WHITE JAMIE E $0.00 18
245 $48.09 WHITE ROBERT $0.00 21
26 $0.00 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $0.00 23
22 $73.05 WONG BRENDAN K $0.00 23
24.5 $157.42 WOOF BOB $28.20 25

20.5 $57.81 YOUNG SAMANTHA S $0.00
Total Paid 25 Options $564.00
Total Paid 50 Options $387.00
No Purse In Event
No Added In Event
Total Paid In Event:  $951.00

Trap 2

$0.00 20
$0.00 20
$4.03 23
$4.03 23
$0.00 21
$10.57 24
$0.00 20
$4.03 23
$4.03 23
$0.00 22
$10.57 24
$10.57 24
$4.03 23

Trap 3

$0.00 19
$0.00 20
$0.00 23
$0.00 19
$0.00 19
$0.00 22
$5.64 24
$0.00 19
$5.64 24
$0.00 22
$0.00 23
$5.64 24
$5.64 24

]
Trap 4

$0.00 21
$0.00 21
$9.40 24
$0.00 22
$9.40 24
$0.00 22
$0.00 21
$0.00 20
$9.40 24
$0.00 22
$14.1025
$14.10 25
$14.10 25

[

$951.00

Front

$0.00
$0.00
$2.87
$0.00
$0.00
$19.36
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$19.35
$64.50
$2.87

43
40
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50 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Middle

$0.00
$0.00
$4.30
$0.00
$0.00
$4.30
$0.00
$0.00
$9.68
$0.00
$9.68
$12.90
$9.68

39
40
46
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Back

$0.00
$0.00
$8.60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$19.356
$0.00
$19.356
$21.50
$21.50

40
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Purse

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Added

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

83
81
93
85
88
91
85
80
92
89
95
98
95



BRIAN BOWMAN HANDICAP

Option 4 - LEWIS

Percentage Payoff
$155.00 Per Group

Total Money

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
9 BC
10 BC
11 BC
12 BC

D0 -1 oy U B W N

37241
41798
45647
02482
46939
01930
02530
15624
40818
38120
44401
46460

5/18/2018 5:08:15 PM

WOOF BOB 98
WONG BRENDAN K 95
YOUNG SAMANTHA S 95
STUBBINGS RON 93
TURNER JOE 93
SALT LISA 82
WHITE ROBERT 92
DRIEMEL BARRY A 92
HAZEN BRIAN 92
JEFFREY DAVE K 91
WEBBER CHUCK H 91
SEKELA LUCA 91
Total Paid

Total Playing 62 € $10.00 Group # 1 - 4 Groups 2 Places

Page 1

$93.
$31.
$31.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
50.
$0.
$0.
$0.

5155,

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00



BRIAN BOWMAN HANDICAP

Option 4 - LEWIS

Percentage Payoff
Total Money

QX <~ oy o W

i
12
13
14
15
16
17

AB
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

$155.00

41588
02378
29641
42067
45003
45240
46587
47207
02030
02044
02357
42361
46832
01679
02066
16660
41901

5/18/2018 5:08:42 PM

Per Group

DEGIANO ROBERT M
BELL BRUCE

LAMERTON LESLIE B

OTWAY DANIEL F
KAPELUCK DALE A
GINN TOM E

KOGA ETHAN
SEKELA MATTEO
ELLIS DONOVAN W
BROTEN GERALD
HAAHEIM DON O
WIRAWAN MARSHALL
MOH BASSAM

NOER MIKE

BARE PAT

WADE DAVE
GAKHAL GURJIT S

Total Playing 62 @ $10.00 Group # 2 - 4 Groups 2 Places

90
90
90
80
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
38
88
88
87

Total Paid

$11.
511,
$11.
$11.
£11.
$11.
$1T.
$11.
$12.
$12.
512.
$12.
$12.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$0.

$155.

63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
40
40
40
40
40
00
00
00
00

00



BRIAN BOWMAN HANDICAP

Option 4 - LEWIS

Percentage Payoff
Total Money

W -1 & U o= W M
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BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

$155.00

40675
41437
44437
14803
21619
29378
27985
45037
31999
35436
46066
01079
33588
46082
47104
40291
45777

5/18/2018 5:09:21 PM

Per Group

JOHNSON WILLIAM G
FERN TRISH

RAMSAY MICHAEL H
HANCOCK DONALD A
WEBBER DARRYL E
MUSTER KERRY
UPPER DAVID O

VAN DE KEERE PHIL D
SARDINHA CARLOS D
COLEMAN ROBERT E
KOGA DAVID

PIKE LEOC
MCDONALD PETER K
STEVENS DOM
NICHOLLS JAMIE
FADDEN ALAN

SMITH GORD M

Total Playing 62 @ $10.00 Group # 3 - 4 Groups 2 Places

86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
84
g4
84
83
83
83
83
82
82

Total Paid

$31.
$31.
$31.
$12.
$12.
$12.
512 ;
$12.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

8158,

00
00
00
40
40
40
40
40
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00



BRIAN BOWMAN HANDICAP

Option 4 - LEWIS

Percentage Payoff
Total Money

X ~ o s W N

11
12
13
14
15
16

BC
BC
BC
AB
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
WA
BC
BC

$155.00

28802
40911
46965
02109
01024
02532
44995
45258
02217
42064
46202
25182
02118
46095
33665
39180

5/18/2018 5:10:01 PM

Per Group

GLENN JIM C

FERN GEOFFE
TREFANENKO JASON N
SCOTT IRVING G
WOODS GARRY J
WHITE JAMIE E
MANDLA MILES V
1720V LUBEN

MOCRE ART

LEUNG DAVID
JONES ETHAN O
DOMENIS MARIO
MILLER RON J
MANCHESTER CRAIG
BLACKBURN R W
MCNEILLY W

Total Playing 62 @ $10.00 Group # 4 - 4 Groups 2 Places

81
81
81
80
80
80
80
)
i
16
76
75
74
12
66
62

Total Paid

<
$31.
£31.
$15.
$15.
$15.
£15.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
S0.
$0.

5155.

00
00
00
50
50
50
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00



BRIAN BOWMAN HANDICAP

Ford Purse Payoff Page

BC 02066 BARE PAT

BC 02378 BELL BRUCE

BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD

AB 41588 DEGIANO ROBERT M

BC 39182 DOMENIS MARTO

BC 15624 DRIEMEL BARRY A

BC 02030 ELLIS DONOVAN W

BC 40281 FADDEN ALAN

BC 415801 GAKHAL GURJIT S

BC 45240 GINN TOM E

BC 40818 HAZEN BRIAN

BC 45258 IZ0V LUBEN

BC 38120 JEFFREY DAVE K

BC 46066 KOGA DAVID

BC 46587 KOGA ETHAN

BC 29641 LAMERTON LESLIE B

BC 33588 MCDONALD PETER K

BC 46832 MCH BASSAM

BC 47104 NICHOLLS JAMIE

BC 01679 NOER MIKE

BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL F

BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL H
BC 31999 SARDINHA CARLOS D

BC 46460 SEKELA LUCA

BC 47207 SEKELA MATTEO

BC 45777 SMITH GORD M
BC 46082 STEVENS DOM

BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASCN N
BC 463939 TURNER JOE
BC 45037 VAN DE KEERE PHIL D

BC 16660 WADE DAVE

BC 44401 WEBBER CHUCK H

BC 21619 WEEBER DARRYL E

BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT

BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL

BC 417398 WONG BRENDAN K

BC 37241 WOOF BOB

And 25 Idnd S50
3rd 25
[st 5o

OO (st as

BC 45647 YOUNG SAMANTHA S

ek a5 3rd 50

AT.50

J47.50
4500



BRIAN BOWMAN HANDICAP

Added Money Payoff

Yardage Group 19.0 Teo 21.5

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

46587
46832
42067
46460
47207

Grp

19
20:5
20
19,5
19

5/18/2018 6:11:32 PM

High Gun System Payoff

Name

KOGA ETHAN

MOH BASSAM
OTWAY DANIEL F
SEKELA LUCA
SEKELA MATTEO

5 Places Paid

S0
89
90
91
90

Page 1

Added

$30.00
515.00
$30.00
$45.00
$30.00

150.00



BRIAN BOWMAN HANDICAP 5/18/2018 6:12:00 PM Page 1
Added Money Payoff

Yardage Group 22.0 To 24.5 High Gun System Payoff 5 Places Paid
Grp Name Added
BC 02378 24 BELL BRUCE 90 2305
AB 41588 24 DEGIANOC ROBERT M 90 $3.75
BC 45003 23.5 KAPELUCK DALE A 90 53a15
BC 29641 23 LAMERTON LESLIE B 90 $3..75
BC 469395 22.5 TURNER JOE 93 $45.00
BC 44401 24.5 WEBBER CHUCK H 971 $25.00
BC 02530 24.5 WHITE ROBERT 92 $40.00
BC 39433 22 ZAVADUK GREG V 91 $25.00

150.00



BRIAN BOWMAN HANDICAP 5/18/2018 6:12:34 PM Page 1
Added Money Payoff

Yardage Group 25.0 To 27.0 High Gun System Payoff 5 Places Paid
Grp Name Added
BC 43112 27 CHUDYK JOHN E 91 £7.:50
BC 15624 25 DRIEMEL BARRY A 92 $30.00
BC 40818 27 HAZEN BRIAN 92 $30.00
BC 38120 2 JEFFREY DAVE K 91 $7.50
BC 01930 27 SALT LISA 92 $30.00
BC 02482 29 STUBBINGS RON 93 $45.00

150.00



